Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI (Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Offic				
(Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) PATENTS ONLY				
Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow \checkmark$	v	v v	▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address	of receiving party(ies)	
Craig Metros		Name: Ford Motor	Company	
Patrick Schiavone Tvler Jon Blake		Internal Address.		
Jeffery Nowak		Internal Address; _		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attac	hed? 💭 Yes 💭 No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
🔄 Assignment 🔤 🖬	Merger			
	2	Street Address: 1	Parklane Boulevard	
Security Agreement	Change of Name			
Other				
	1	City:_Dearborn	State:_MIZip:48126	
Execution Date: 9/09/2003		Additional name(s) & add	dress(es) attached? 🛄 Yes 🛄 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent num	nber(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
		an atom to (b)		
29/173,456				
Additional numbers attached? 🛄 Yes 📴 No				
 Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail 	led:		ications and patents involved:	
Name: John S. Artz		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.	41)\$ <u>40.00</u>	
Internal Address:		Enclosed		
		Authorized to be	e charged to deposit account	
		8. Deposit account nun		
Street Address: 28333 Telegraph Ro			пры.	
		50-0476		
Suite 250				
City: Southfield State: MI	Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of t	his page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy				
is a true copy of the original docume. John S. Artz	m. //	1 Xal		
	— — ¥	om & US	October 9, 2003	
Name of Person Signing		Signature V	Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents; 2 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231				

PATENT REEL: 014037 FRAME: 0832 Customer No. 28549

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, THE UNDERSIGNED,

has/have invented certain new and useful improvements in:

Attorney Docket No. **202-0545A** entitled: VEHICLE SIDE VIEW MIRROR for which I/we intend to make application for Letters Patent of the United States listing the following as inventors:

Craig Metros; Jeffery Nowak, Patrick J. Schiavone; and Tyler Jon Blake; and

WHEREAS, FORD MOTOR COMPANY, a corporation organized and existing by virtue of the laws of the State of Delaware, having its principal place of business at Dearborn, County of Wayne, and State of Michigan, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein;

NOW, THEREFORE, pursuant to my employment agreement heretofore made with FORD MOTOR COMPANY, or by my contractual obligation, I do sell, assign and transfer unto FORD MOTOR COMPANY the full and exclusive right for the United States of America and for all foreign countries to the said invention, as described in the specification executed by me on the date listed below, preparatory to obtaining Letters Patent of the United States therefor (and I hereby authorize my attorneys to insert the serial number and filing date herein:

Serial No. <u>29/173,456</u>, Filing Date <u>12/30/2002</u>), and I hereby request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to FORD MOTOR COMPANY as the assignee. Executed by:

NAME	SIGNATURE	DATE
Craig Metros 3841 Mystic Valley Dr.	and-	
Bloomfield, Mi 48302, US	may telle	9/9/07
Jeffery Nowak		
8276 Huntington Road Huntington, MI 48070, US		9/9/03
Patrick J. Schiavone	AN .	-
575 Vinewood Birmingham, MI 48009, US	130	9-9-03
Tyler Jon Blake	t all	
22272 Oxford	1 (KKA	9.9-03
Dearborn, MI 48124, US	har and	<u>r</u> - <u>J</u>

John Artz (FGT 1752)